Account Number - 117802000000745
DHARVA POULTRI ES PRI VATE LI M TED

VENKATA

vlndlan Overseas Bank

HTTehT IATTA ST oot ATt Good people to grow with

22/ 11/ 2025 09: 48: 09

GUNTUR-C. M NAGAR (1178)

Custoner |d : 54579410 4-5-38 RING

Open Dt : 22/11/2017 ROAD; GUNTUR; GUNTUR; 522007

Scheme Code : CDPUB- GOLD EMAIL ID: iobll178@ob.in

St at us Active | FSC CODE : | OBA0001178

Addr ess : M CR CODE : 520020104

5-87-39/1, SAKKU HOUSE MAI N RQAD,

LAKSHM PURAM OPP COTTON ASSOCI ATI ON BUI LDI NG

GUNTUR

522007

Statenent for the period from21/11/2025 to 22/11/ 2025

DATE CHQ NARRATION COD DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
NO

21-NOV-2025 UPI/041842926486/CR/BASAVA TRF 2562.00 3319543.54
SURI BA/UBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 UPI/587023205786/CR/MAYA TRF 20690.00 3340233.54
PRAVALIK/SBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 NEFT-UTIB-AXISP00742855199- TRF 4272456.00 7612689.54
AGROCORPEX-3800

21-NOV-2025 UPI/532574312983/CR/JAI BHAVANI | TRF 10947.00 7623636.54
EG/KVB/UPI

21-NOV-2025 RTGS-BDBL- TRF 1559186.00 9182822.54
BDBLR62025112121481221-
MAHAMAYA E-

21-NOV-2025 UPI/554146523706/CR/NEMMADI TRF 7500.00 9190322.54
ESWARA/BKI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 UPI/222915666828/CR/BHUVANAGI |TRF 873.00 9191195.54
RI_A/SBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 RTGS-UTIB- TRF 1000000.00 10191195.54
UTIBR72025112100551530-RAY
EGG CE

21-NOV-2025 NEFT-CBIN-CBINH25325050338- TRF 1441942.00 11633137.54
NISHI EGG -//ATTN/VEN

21-NOV-2025 CHARGES FOR PORD CUSTOMER |TRF 57.82 11633079.72
PAYMENT 000766211628

21-NOV-2025 961692 [RTGS-SBIN-IOBAM25325193519- | TRF 3300000.00 8333079.72
VENKATA DH-

21-NOV-2025 UPI/062186772477/CR/INAGIREDDY |TRF 14413.00 8347492.72
LOVA/UBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 BY CASH BY CASH CSH 200000.00 8547492.72

21-NOV-2025 UPI/870090529103/CR/YEEPU TRF 38400.00 8585892.72
APPALAR/SBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 UPI/303247517586/CR/MR POTLURI | TRF 11164.00 8597056.72
ANK/CBI/PAYMENT F

21-NOV-2025 UP1/841011000314/CR/BADRI TRF 1900.00 8598956.72
PRASAD /SBI/PAYMENT F




* denotes cancel |l ed transacti on
Total Debit: 3300057.82 Total Credit: 8582033.0

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature



